AMP Classification Titles

Class Code

9525
9526
9527
9504
9505
9216
9467
9267
9295
9228
9426
9437
9327
9385
9284
9311
9450
9283
9367
9445
9290
9397
9359
9312
9411
9472
9406
9417
9293

Classification Title

Academic Advisor |

Academic Advisor Il

Academic Advisor Il

Academic Paraprofessional

Administrative Paraprofessional

Architect

Assistant Athletic Coach

Assistant Audit Services/Investigations Administrator
Assistant Controller

Assistant Dean

Assistant Dean, Student Affairs

Assistant Director, Academic Programs

Assistant Director, Academic Support Services
Assistant Director, Admissions/Registration
Assistant Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
Assistant Director, Business & Financial/Auxiliary Services
Assistant Director, Career Development Services
Assistant Director, Clinical Programs

Assistant Director, Continuing Education

Assistant Director, Cooperative Education

Assistant Director, Educational/Training Programs
Assistant Director, Environmental Health and Safety
Assistant Director, Facilities Planning

Assistant Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
Assistant Director, Information/Publications Services
Assistant Director, Intercollegiate Athletics

Assistant Director, Learning Resources

Assistant Director, Medical/Health Administration



9414
9206
9207
9276
9271
9378
9273
9210
9270
9301
9298
9403
9425
9487
9489
9251
9309
9357
9313
9322
9449
9374
9323
9289
9389
9248
9345

Assistant University Registrar

Assistant Vice Chancellor

Assistant Vice Chancellor and Director

Assistant Vice President, Academic Affairs

Assistant Vice President, Administrative Affairs

Assistant Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
Assistant Vice President, Health Affairs

Assistant Vice President, Human Resources

Assistant Vice President, Student Affairs

Assistant Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
Associate Controller

Associate Dean

Associate Dean, Student Affairs

Associate Director for Clinical Services, Student Health Services
Associate Director for Nursing Services, Student Health Services
Associate Director, Academic Programs

Associate Director, Academic Support Services

Associate Director, Admissions/Registration

Associate Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs

Associate Director, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
Associate Director, Career Development Services

Associate Director, Continuing Education

Associate Director, Cooperative Education

Associate Director, Educational/Training Programs
Associate Director, Environmental Health and Safety
Associate Director, Equal Opportunity Programs






9402
9488
9419
9444
9364
9497
9473
9339
9427
9282
9481
9352
9307
9294

Coordinator, Public Functions

Coordinator, Purchasing

Coordinator, Research Information
Coordinator, Research Programs/Services
Coordinator, Safety & Security
Coordinator, Space Utilization and Analysis
Coordinator, Sports Information
Coordinator, Statistical Research
Coordinator, Student Affairs

Coordinator, Student Financial Aid
Coordinator, Telecommunications
Coordinator, University Housing
Coordinator, University Relations/Public Affairs



9343
9371
9317
9491
9303
9332
9432
9477
9350
9265
9305
9217
9500
9201
9256
9515
9274
9469
9466

Director, Telecommunications

Director, Testing and Evaluation

Director, University Administrative Planning
Director, University Assessment

Director, University Budgets

Director, University Computer Systems
Director, University Counseling Center
Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
Director, University Housing

Director, University Planning and Analysis
Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
Executive Assistant

Executive Director

Executive Vice Chancellor

Executive Vice President

Financial Analyst

General Counsel

Head Athletic Coach



9264 Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs



