## **AMP Classification Titles**

Class Code	Classification Title
9525	Academic Advisor I
9526	Academic Advisor II
9527	Academic Advisor III
9504	Academic Paraprofessional
9505	Administrative Paraprofessional
9216	Architect
9467	Assistant Athletic Coach
9267	Assistant Audit Services/Investigations Administrator
9295	Assistant Controller
9228	Assistant Dean
9426	Assistant Dean, Student Affairs
9437	Assistant Director, Academic Programs
9327	Assistant Director, Academic Support Services
9385	Assistant Director, Admissions/Registration
9284	Assistant Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9311	Assistant Director, Business & Financial/Auxiliary Services
9450	Assistant Director, Career Development Services
9283	Assistant Director, Clinical Programs
9367	Assistant Director, Continuing Education
9445	Assistant Director, Cooperative Education
9290	Assistant Director, Educational/Training Programs
9397	Assistant Director, Environmental Health and Safety
9359	Assistant Director, Facilities Planning
9312	Assistant Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
9411	Assistant Director, Information/Publications Services
9472	Assistant Director, Intercollegiate Athletics
9406	Assistant Director, Learning Resources
9417	Assistant Director, Medical/Health Administration
9293	

9414	Assistant University Registrar
9206	Assistant Vice Chancellor
9207	Assistant Vice Chancellor and Director
9276	Assistant Vice President, Academic Affairs
9271	Assistant Vice President, Administrative Affairs
9378	Assistant Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9273	Assistant Vice President, Health Affairs
9210	Assistant Vice President, Human Resources
9270	Assistant Vice President, Student Affairs
9301	Assistant Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
9298	Associate Controller
9403	Associate Dean
9425	Associate Dean, Student Affairs
9487	Associate Director for Clinical Services, Student Health Services
9489	Associate Director for Nursing Services, Student Health Services
9251	Associate Director, Academic Programs
9309	Associate Director, Academic Support Services
9357	Associate Director, Admissions/Registration
9313	Associate Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9322	Associate Director, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
9449	Associate Director, Career Development Services
9374	Associate Director, Continuing Education
9323	Associate Director, Cooperative Education
9289	Associate Director, Educational/Training Programs
9389	Associate Director, Environmental Health and Safety
9248	Associate Director, Equal Opportunity Programs
9345	

9402	Coordinator, Public Functions
0.01	
9488	Coordinator, Purchasing
9419	Coordinator, Research Information
9444	Coordinator, Research Programs/Services
9364	Coordinator, Safety & Security
9497	Coordinator, Space Utilization and Analysis
9473	Coordinator, Sports Information
9339	Coordinator, Statistical Research
9427	Coordinator, Student Affairs
9282	Coordinator, Student Financial Aid
9481	Coordinator, Telecommunications
9352	Coordinator, University Housing
9307	Coordinator, University Relations/Public Affairs
9294	

9343	Director, Telecommunications
9371	Director, Testing and Evaluation
9317	Director, University Administrative Planning
9491	Director, University Assessment
9303	Director, University Budgets
9332	Director, University Computer Systems
9432	Director, University Counseling Center
9477	Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
9350	Director, University Housing
9265	Director, University Planning and Analysis
9305	Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
9217	Executive Assistant
9500	Executive Director
9201	Executive Vice Chancellor
9256	Executive Vice President
9515	Financial Analyst
9274	General Counsel
9469	Head Athletic Coach
9466	

Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs

9264